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Office for Victims of Crime 
Tribal Victim Services Set-Aside (TVSSA) Formula Allocations 

By Applicant Legal Name 
By State (starting on page 8) 

 

GMS Applicant Legal Name Application Number State Final 
Allocations 

Absentee Shawnee Tribe of Indians of Oklahoma 2020-40427-OK-VO OK $694,698 

Alaska Native Justice Center 
 

2020-40543-AK-VO AK $2,428,987 

Aleut Community of St. Paul Island - Tribal Government 2020-40312-AK-VO AK $505,795 

Aleutian Pribilof Islands Association, Inc. 2020-40302-AK-VO AK $3,000,000 

Angoon Community Association 2020-40368-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Arctic Village 
 

2020-40429-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Bay Mills Indian Community 
 

2020-40266-MI-VO MI $694,698 

Bear River Band of the Rohnerville Rancheria 2020-40477-CA-VO CA $417,336 

Bishop Paiute Tribe 
 

2020-40352-CA-VO CA $1,188,088 

Blackfeet Tribe of the Blackfeet Indian Reservation 2020-40304-MT-VO MT $1,188,088 

Cahuilla Band of Indians 
 

2020-40251-CA-VO CA $1,252,010 

Catawba Indian Nation 
 

2020-40572-SC-VO SC $898,003 

Central Council Tlingit and Haida Indian Tribes of Alaska 2020-40541-AK-VO AK $1,775,698 

Cherokee Nation 
 

2020-40273-OK-VO OK $3,000,000 

Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe 
 

2020-40550-SD-VO SD $1,188,088 

Chippewa Cree Tribe 
 

2020-40496-MT-VO MT $505,795 

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma 
 

2020-40454-OK-VO OK $3,000,000 

Chugachmiut 
 

2020-40571-AK-VO AK $1,252,010 



2 
 

Citizen Potawatomi Nation 
 

2020-40300-OK-VO OK $1,775,698 

Colville Tribe 
 

2020-40439-WA-VO WA $694,698 

Confederated Tribes of the Grand Ronde Community of 
Oregon 

2020-40448-OR-VO OR $694,698 

Confederated Tribes of the Warm Springs Reservation 2020-40419-OR-VO OR $694,698 

Coyote Valley Band of Pomo Indians 2020-40524-CA-VO CA $417,336 

Crow Tribe of Indians 
 

2020-40568-MT-VO MT $898,003 

Delaware Tribe of Indians 
 

2020-40491-OK-VO OK $1,775,698 

Eastern Shawnee Tribe of Oklahoma 2020-40437-OK-VO OK $1,775,698 

Emmonak Women's Shelter 
 

2020-40411-AK-VO AK $694,698 

Fairbanks Native Association 
 

2020-40306-AK-VO AK $898,003 

Fallon Paiute-Shoshone Tribe 
 

2020-40538-NV-VO NV $505,795 

Flandreau Santee Sioux Tribe 
 

2020-40557-SD-VO SD $505,795 

FOREST COUNTY POTAWATOMI COMMUNITY 2020-40237-WI-VO WI $505,795 

Fort Belknap Indian Community 
 

2020-40525-MT-VO MT $694,698 

Ft. Peck Assiniboine & Sioux Tribes 2020-40565-MT-VO MT $898,003 

Galena Village (a.k.a Louden Tribal Council) 2020-40530-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Gila River Indian Community 
 

2020-40441-AZ-VO AZ $898,003 

Hannahville Indian Community 
 

2020-40285-MI-VO MI $417,336 

Helping Ourselves Prevent Emergencies 2020-40519-AK-VO AK $1,252,010 

Holy Cross Tribe 
 

2020-40542-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Hoonah Indian Association 
 

2020-40592-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Hoopa Valley Tribe 
 

2020-40558-CA-VO CA $694,698 
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Hughes Village 
 

2020-40594-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Huslia Village 
 

2020-40425-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Hydaburg Cooperative Association 2020-40338-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Inter Tribal Council of Nevada 
 

2020-40523-NV-VO NV $3,000,000 

Intertribal Court of Southern California 2020-40574-CA-VO CA $1,428,927 

Iowa Tribe of Kansas and Nebraska 2020-40532-KS-VO KS $505,795 

Jamestown S'Klallam Tribe 
 

2020-40469-WA-VO WA $417,336 

Kalispel Tribe of Indians 
 

2020-40493-WA-VO WA $898,003 

Karuk Tribe 
 

2020-40240-CA-VO CA $694,698 

Kaw Nation 
 

2020-40281-OK-VO OK $694,698 

Kenaitze Indian Tribe 
 

2020-40500-AK-VO AK $505,795 

Ketchikan Indian Community 
 

2020-40250-AK-VO AK $1,188,088 

Keweenaw Bay Indian Community 2020-40323-MI-VO MI $505,795 

Knik Tribe 
 

2020-40522-AK-VO AK $898,003 

Koyukuk Native Village 
 

2020-40249-AK-VO AK $417,336 

La Jolla Band of Luiseno Indians 
 

2020-40252-CA-VO CA $417,336 

Lac Courte Oreilles Band of Lake Superior Chippewa 2020-40529-WI-VO WI $694,698 

Little Traverse Bay Bands of Odawa Indians 2020-40398-MI-VO MI $505,795 

Lower Sioux Indian Community 
 

2020-40414-MN-VO MN $505,795 

Lummi Nation 
 

2020-40498-WA-VO WA $898,003 

Maniilaq Association 
 

2020-40294-AK-VO AK $3,000,000 

Menominee Indian Tribe of Wisconsin 2020-40415-WI-VO WI $694,698 
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Mississippi Band of Choctaw Indians 2020-40228-MS-VO MS $898,003 

Morongo Band of Mission Indians 2020-40257-CA-VO CA $505,795 

Mount Sanford Tribal Consortium 2020-40582-AK-VO AK $834,673 

Nanwalek IRA Council 
 

2020-40537-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Native Village of Barrow 
 

2020-40508-AK-VO AK $505,795 

Native Village of Buckland 
 

2020-40589-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Native Village of Gakona 
 

2020-40576-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Native Village of Kwinhagak 
 

2020-40517-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Native Village of Napakiak 
 

2020-40512-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Native Village of Nunapitchuk 
 

2020-40515-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Native Village of Paimiut (with Native Village of Hooper 
Bay) 

2020-40379-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Native Village of Port Heiden 
 

2020-40596-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Native Village Of Ruby 
 

2020-40586-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Native Village of Tatitlek 
 

2020-40505-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Native Village of Tununak 
 

2020-40560-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Native Village of Unalakleet 
 

2020-40513-AK-VO AK $505,795 

Newtok Village Council 
 

2020-40509-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Nez Perce Tribe 
 

2020-40286-ID-VO ID $1,188,088 

Nisqually Tribe 
 

2020-40347-WA-VO WA $694,698 

Nooksack Indian Tribe 
 

2020-40549-WA-VO WA $505,795 

Northern Arapaho Tribe 
 

2020-40404-WY-VO WY $898,003 

Nottawaseppi Huron Band of the Potawatomi 2020-40518-MI-VO MI $505,795 

Nunakauyarmiut Tribe 
 

2020-40539-AK-VO AK $417,336 
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Organized Village of Kake 
 

2020-40305-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Orutsararmiut Native Council 
 

2020-40575-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Paiute Indian Tribe of Utah 
 

2020-40416-UT-VO UT $505,795 

Pascua Yaqui Tribe 
 

2020-40548-AZ-VO AZ $1,188,088 

Pawnee Nation 
 

2020-40497-OK-VO OK $1,188,088 

Pit River Tribe 
 

2020-40516-CA-VO CA $505,795 

Pokagon Band of Potawatomi Indians 2020-40247-MI-VO MI $694,698 

Ponca Tribe of Nebraska 
 

2020-40243-NE-VO NE $1,188,088 

Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 2020-40570-KS-VO KS $694,698 

Pueblo of Zia 
 

2020-40293-NM-VO NM $417,336 

Puyallup Tribal Council 
 

2020-40567-WA-VO WA $1,775,698 

Pyramid Lake Paiute Tribe 
 

2020-40405-NV-VO NV $505,795 

Quapaw Tribe of Oklahoma 
 

2020-40417-OK-VO OK $1,775,698 

Quinault Indian Nation 
 

2020-40490-WA-VO WA $3,000,000 

Red Lake Band of Chippewa Indians 2020-40535-MN-VO MN $898,003 

Sac & Fox Tribe of the Mississippi in Iowa 2020-40337-IA-VO IA $505,795 

Saginaw Chippewa Indian Tribe of Michigan 2020-40501-MI-VO MI $694,698 

Salt River Pima Maricopa Indian Community 2020-40436-AZ-VO AZ $898,003 

Scotts Valley Band of Pomo Indians 2020-40426-CA-VO CA $417,336 

Shoalwater Bay Indian Tribe 
 

2020-40447-WA-VO WA $417,336 

Shoshone-Bannock Tribes 
 

2020-40420-ID-VO ID $694,698 

Sitka Tribe of Alaska 
 
 

2020-40386-AK-VO AK $505,795 
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Skokomish Indian Tribe 
 

2020-40283-WA-VO WA $505,795 

Southern Ute Indian Tribe 
 

2020-40591-CO-VO CO $505,795 

Spirit Lake Tribe 
 

2020-40365-ND-VO WA $694,698 

Squaxin Island Tribe 
 

2020-40299-WA-VO WA $505,795 

St. Regis Mohawk Tribe 
 

2020-40332-NY-VO NY $1,188,088 

Suquamish Indian Tribe of the Port Madison Reservation 2020-40486-WA-VO WA $694,698 

Tanana Chief Council 
 

2020-40520-AK-VO AK $3,000,000 

Taos Pueblo Administration 
 

2020-40422-NM-VO NM $505,795 

Tetlin Tribal Council 
 

2020-40401-AK-VO AK $417,336 

The Chickasaw Nation 
 

2020-40443-OK-VO OK $3,000,000 

The Grand Traverse Band of Ottawa and Chippewa Indians 2020-40460-MI-VO MI $694,698 

Tohono O'odham Nation 
 

2020-40588-AZ-VO AZ $1,775,698 

Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation 
 

2020-40246-CA-VO CA $505,795 

Tulalip Tribes of Washington 
 

2020-40504-WA-VO WA $1,188,088 

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa 2020-40435-ND-VO ND $2,428,987 

Upper Sioux Community 
 

2020-40474-MN-VO MN $417,336 

Valdez Native Tribe 
 

2020-40555-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Venetie Village Council 
 

2020-40319-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Village of Aniak 
 

2020-40540-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Village of Chefornak 
 

2020-40514-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Village of Dot Lake 
 

2020-40534-AK-VO AK $417,336 

White Earth Reservation Tribal Council 2020-40326-MN-VO MN $898,003 

Wilton Rancheria 
 

2020-40573-CA-VO CA $417,336 
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Winnebago Tribe of Nebraska 
 

2020-40309-NE-VO NE $694,698 

Wiyot Tribe 
 

2020-40595-CA-VO CA $505,795 

Women's Circle, Inc 
 

2020-40526-SD-VO SD $898,003 

Wyandotte Nation 
 

2020-40438-OK-VO OK $694,698 

Yakutat Tlingit Tribe 
 

2020-40424-AK-VO AK $417,336 

Yurok Tribe 
 

2020-40434-CA-VO CA $694,698 
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Office for Victims of Crime 
Tribal Victim Services Set-Aside (TVSSA) Formula Allocations 

By State 
 

State GMS Applicant Legal Name Application Number Final 
Allocations 

AK Alaska Native Justice Center 
 

2020-40543-AK-VO $2,428,987 

AK Aleut Community of St. Paul Island - Tribal 
Government 

2020-40312-AK-VO $505,795 

AK Aleutian Pribilof Islands Association, Inc. 2020-40302-AK-VO $3,000,000 

AK Angoon Community Association 2020-40368-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Arctic Village 
 

2020-40429-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Central Council Tlingit and Haida Indian Tribes of 
Alaska 

2020-40541-AK-VO $1,775,698 

AK Chugachmiut 
 

2020-40571-AK-VO $1,252,010 

AK Emmonak Women's Shelter 
 

2020-40411-AK-VO $694,698 

AK Fairbanks Native Association 
 

2020-40306-AK-VO $898,003 

AK Galena Village (a.k.a Louden Tribal Council) 2020-40530-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Helping Ourselves Prevent Emergencies 2020-40519-AK-VO $1,252,010 

AK Holy Cross Tribe 
 

2020-40542-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Hoonah Indian Association 
 

2020-40592-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Hughes Village 
 

2020-40594-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Huslia Village 
 

2020-40425-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Hydaburg Cooperative Association 2020-40338-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Kenaitze Indian Tribe 
 

2020-40500-AK-VO $505,795 

AK Ketchikan Indian Community 
 

2020-40250-AK-VO $1,188,088 

AK Knik Tribe 
 

2020-40522-AK-VO $898,003 
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AK Koyukuk Native Village 
 

2020-40249-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Maniilaq Association 
 

2020-40294-AK-VO $3,000,000 

AK Mount Sanford Tribal Consortium 2020-40582-AK-VO $834,673 

AK Nanwalek IRA Council 
 

2020-40537-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Native Village of Barrow 
 

2020-40508-AK-VO $505,795 

AK Native Village of Buckland 
 

2020-40589-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Native Village of Gakona 
 

2020-40576-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Native Village of Kwinhagak 
 

2020-40517-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Native Village of Napakiak 
 

2020-40512-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Native Village of Nunapitchuk 
 

2020-40515-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Native Village of Paimiut (with Native Village of 
Hooper Bay) 

2020-40379-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Native Village of Port Heiden 
 

2020-40596-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Native Village Of Ruby 
 

2020-40586-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Native Village of Tatitlek 
 

2020-40505-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Native Village of Tununak 
 

2020-40560-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Native Village of Unalakleet 
 

2020-40513-AK-VO $505,795 

AK Newtok Village Council 
 

2020-40509-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Nunakauyarmiut Tribe 
 

2020-40539-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Organized Village of Kake 
 

2020-40305-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Orutsararmiut Native Council 
 

2020-40575-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Sitka Tribe of Alaska 
 

2020-40386-AK-VO $505,795 

AK Tanana Chief Council 
 

2020-40520-AK-VO $3,000,000 

AK Tetlin Tribal Council 
 

2020-40401-AK-VO $417,336 
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AK Valdez Native Tribe 
 

2020-40555-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Venetie Village Council 
 

2020-40319-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Village of Aniak 
 

2020-40540-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Village of Chefornak 
 

2020-40514-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Village of Dot Lake 
 

2020-40534-AK-VO $417,336 

AK Yakutat Tlingit Tribe 
 

2020-40424-AK-VO $417,336 

AZ Gila River Indian Community 
 

2020-40441-AZ-VO $898,003 

AZ Pascua Yaqui Tribe 
 

2020-40548-AZ-VO $1,188,088 

AZ Salt River Pima Maricopa Indian Community 2020-40436-AZ-VO $898,003 

AZ Tohono O’odham Nation 
 

2020-40588-AZ-VO $1,775,698 

CA Bear River Band of the Rohnerville Rancheria 2020-40477-CA-VO $417,336 

CA Bishop Paiute Tribe 
 

2020-40352-CA-VO $1,188,088 

CA Cahuilla Band of Indians 
 

2020-40251-CA-VO $1,252,010 

CA Coyote Valley Band of Pomo Indians 2020-40524-CA-VO $417,336 

CA Hoopa Valley Tribe 
 

2020-40558-CA-VO $694,698 

CA Intertribal Court of Southern California 2020-40574-CA-VO $1,428,927 

CA Karuk Tribe 
 

2020-40240-CA-VO $694,698 

CA La Jolla Band of Luiseno Indians 
 

2020-40252-CA-VO $417,336 

CA Morongo Band of Mission Indians 2020-40257-CA-VO $505,795 

CA Pit River Tribe 
 

2020-40516-CA-VO $505,795 

CA Scotts Valley Band of Pomo Indians 2020-40426-CA-VO $417,336 

CA Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation 
 

2020-40246-CA-VO $505,795 

CA Wilton Rancheria 2020-40573-CA-VO $417,336 
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CA Wiyot Tribe 
 

2020-40595-CA-VO $505,795 

CA Yurok Tribe 
 

2020-40434-CA-VO $694,698 

CO Southern Ute Indian Tribe 
 

2020-40591-CO-VO $505,795 

IA Sac & Fox Tribe of the Mississippi in Iowa 2020-40337-IA-VO $505,795 

ID Nez Perce Tribe 
 

2020-40286-ID-VO $1,188,088 

ID Shoshone-Bannock Tribes 
 

2020-40420-ID-VO $694,698 

KS Iowa Tribe of Kansas and Nebraska 2020-40532-KS-VO $505,795 

KS Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 2020-40570-KS-VO $694,698 

MI Bay Mills Indian Community 
 

2020-40266-MI-VO $694,698 

MI Hannahville Indian Community 
 

2020-40285-MI-VO $417,336 

MI Keweenaw Bay Indian Community 2020-40323-MI-VO $505,795 

MI Little Traverse Bay Bands of Odawa Indians 2020-40398-MI-VO $505,795 

MI Nottawaseppi Huron Band of the Potawatomi 2020-40518-MI-VO $505,795 

MI Pokagon Band of Potawatomi Indians 2020-40247-MI-VO $694,698 

MI Saginaw Chippewa Indian Tribe of Michigan 2020-40501-MI-VO $694,698 

MI The Grand Traverse Band of Ottawa and Chippewa 
Indians 

2020-40460-MI-VO $694,698 

MN Lower Sioux Indian Community 
 

2020-40414-MN-VO $505,795 

MN Red Lake Band of Chippewa Indians 2020-40535-MN-VO $898,003 

MN Upper Sioux Community 
 

2020-40474-MN-VO $417,336 

MN White Earth Reservation Tribal Council 2020-40326-MN-VO $898,003 

MS Mississippi Band of Choctaw Indians 2020-40228-MS-VO $898,003 

MT Blackfeet Tribe of the Blackfeet Indian Reservation 2020-40304-MT-VO $1,188,088 
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MT Chippewa Cree Tribe 
 

2020-40496-MT-VO $505,795 

MT Crow Tribe of Indians 
 

2020-40568-MT-VO $898,003 

MT Fort Belknap Indian Community 
 

2020-40525-MT-VO $694,698 

MT Ft. Peck Assiniboine & Sioux Tribes 2020-40565-MT-VO $898,003 

ND Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa 2020-40435-ND-VO $2,428,987 

NE Ponca Tribe of Nebraska 
 

2020-40243-NE-VO $1,188,088 

NE Winnebago Tribe of Nebraska 
 

2020-40309-NE-VO $694,698 

NM Pueblo of Zia 
 

2020-40293-NM-VO $417,336 

NM Taos Pueblo Administration 
 

2020-40422-NM-VO $505,795 

NV Fallon Paiute-Shoshone Tribe 
 

2020-40538-NV-VO $505,795 

NV Inter Tribal Council of Nevada 
 

2020-40523-NV-VO $3,000,000 

NV Pyramid Lake Paiute Tribe 
 

2020-40405-NV-VO $505,795 

NY St. Regis Mohawk Tribe 
 

2020-40332-NY-VO $1,188,088 

OK Absentee Shawnee Tribe of Indians of Oklahoma 2020-40427-OK-VO $694,698 

OK Cherokee Nation 
 

2020-40273-OK-VO $3,000,000 

OK Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma 
 

2020-40454-OK-VO $3,000,000 

OK Citizen Potawatomi Nation 
 

2020-40300-OK-VO $1,775,698 

OK Delaware Tribe of Indians 
 

2020-40491-OK-VO $1,775,698 

OK Eastern Shawnee Tribe of Oklahoma 2020-40437-OK-VO $1,775,698 

OK Kaw Nation 
 

2020-40281-OK-VO $694,698 

OK Pawnee Nation 
 

2020-40497-OK-VO $1,188,088 

OK Quapaw Tribe of Oklahoma 
 

2020-40417-OK-VO $1,775,698 

OK The Chickasaw Nation 
 

2020-40443-OK-VO $3,000,000 
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OK Wyandotte Nation 
 

2020-40438-OK-VO $694,698 

OR Confederated Tribes of the Grand Ronde 
Community of Oregon 

2020-40448-OR-VO $694,698 

OR Confederated Tribes of the Warm Springs 
Reservation 

2020-40419-OR-VO $694,698 

SC Catawba Indian Nation 
 

2020-40572-SC-VO $898,003 

SD Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe 
 

2020-40550-SD-VO $1,188,088 

SD Flandreau Santee Sioux Tribe 
 

2020-40557-SD-VO $505,795 

SD Women's Circle, Inc 
 

2020-40526-SD-VO $898,003 

UT Paiute Indian Tribe of Utah 
 

2020-40416-UT-VO $505,795 

WA Colville Tribe 
 

2020-40439-WA-VO $694,698 

WA Jamestown S'Klallam Tribe 
 

2020-40469-WA-VO $417,336 

WA Kalispel Tribe of Indians 
 

2020-40493-WA-VO $898,003 

WA Lummi Nation 
 

2020-40498-WA-VO $898,003 

WA Nisqually Tribe 
 

2020-40347-WA-VO $694,698 

WA Nooksack Indian Tribe 
 

2020-40549-WA-VO $505,795 

WA Puyallup Tribal Council 
 

2020-40567-WA-VO $1,775,698 

WA Quinault Indian Nation 
 

2020-40490-WA-VO $3,000,000 

WA Shoalwater Bay Indian Tribe 
 

2020-40447-WA-VO $417,336 

WA Skokomish Indian Tribe 
 

2020-40283-WA-VO $505,795 

WA Spirit Lake Tribe 
 

2020-40365-ND-VO $694,698 

WA Squaxin Island Tribe 
 

2020-40299-WA-VO $505,795 

WA Suquamish Indian Tribe of the Port Madison 
Reservation 

2020-40486-WA-VO $694,698 

WA Tulalip Tribes of Washington 
 

2020-40504-WA-VO $1,188,088 
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WI FOREST COUNTY POTAWATOMI COMMUNITY 2020-40237-WI-VO $505,795 

WI Lac Courte Oreilles Band of Lake Superior Chippewa 2020-40529-WI-VO $694,698 

WI Menominee Indian Tribe of Wisconsin 2020-40415-WI-VO $694,698 

WY Northern Arapaho Tribe 
 

2020-40404-WY-VO $898,003 
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